
JUNIOR MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Schmalz JCN 121.2 155.0 0

2 Joshua Marcus Basehor Linwood 115.6 115.0 0

3 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 120.0 115.0 0

4 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.4 100.0 0

5 Luke Oliver Basehor Linwood 117.4 80.0 0

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 122.5 80.0 0

7 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 114.8 75.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh Schmalz JCN 121.2 225.0 0

2 Joshua Marcus Basehor Linwood 115.6 195.0 0

3 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.4 195.0 0

4 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 114.8 170.0 0

5 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 120.0 170.0 0

6 Sumner Ping McLouth 122.5 140.0 0

7 Luke Oliver Basehor Linwood 117.4 135.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh Schmalz JCN 121.2 155.0 0

2 Luke Oliver Basehor Linwood 117.4 135.0 0

3 Joshua Marcus Basehor Linwood 115.6 130.0 0

4 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.4 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 120.0 115.0 0

6 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 114.8 105.0 0

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 122.5 85.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Schmalz JCN 121.2 535.0 10

2 Joshua Marcus Basehor Linwood 115.6 440.0 8

3 Jake Ford Basehor Linwood 121.4 420.0 6

4 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 120.0 400.0 4

5 Dane Imhoff Basehor Linwood 114.8 350.0 0

6 Luke Oliver Basehor Linwood 117.4 350.0 0

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 122.5 305.0 2


